TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
1.6
0.8 0.3
r
R
TTS/L
TTS/L AI
+0.25           - 0
TTS
Gua-Ring 02
Gua-Ring GIR
TGO
TSE
TSE/AI
TTH
TTI
TTI/L TTX
TTI/L AI
TTX+S
GT/5 GT/7 PSE
TLI
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
R
r
+0.25
 - 0
0.30.8
1.6
R
R R
R
S
r
r r r
r
r
0.8
0.8 0.8 0.8
0.8
0.8
0.3
0.3 0.3 0.3
0.3
0.3
+0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0 +0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0
1.6
1.6 1.6 1.6
1.6 1.6 1.6
1.61.61.6
+0
 - 0.25
0.30.8
R
+0
 - 0.25
+0,25
 - 0
0.8 0.8
0.3 0.3
R R
0.8 0.3
R
+0
 - 0.25
r
r r r
R
R
= 0,4
= 0,4
= 0,3
= 0,4
= 0,4
= 0,4
 H
 d
 (f7
)
 D
 (H
9)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
15° -20°
 "A" min
 D
 (H
9)
 d
 (f7
)
15° -20°
 "A" min  G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 H
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
15° -20°
 "A" min
15° -20°
15° -20°
15° -20°
15° -20°
15° -20°
 "A" min
 "A" min
 "A" min "A" min "A" min
 H
 H  H  H
 H
 H
 G
/2
 G
/2
 G
/2
 G
/2 G
/2
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 D
 (H
11
)
 d
 (f8
)
 H
 D
 (H
11
)
 D
 (H
11
)
 d
 (f8
)
 d
 (f8
)
 H
 H
 D
 (H
11
)
 d
 (f8
)
15°- 20°
 "A" min
15°- 20°
 "A" min
15°- 20°
 "A" min
15°- 20°
 "A" min
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 501 6-14-5,8/L 6,00 14,00 6,30
TTS 502 6,35-14,3-6/L 6,35 14,30 7,00
TTS 502/3 7-14-7,2 7,00 14,00 8,00
TTS 502/4 7-14-6,2 7,00 14,00 7,00
TTS 502/1 8-14-5,5/L 8,00 14,00 6,00
TTS 502/2 8-15-5,8/L 8,00 15,00 6,30
TTS 503 8-16-5,8/L 8,00 16,00 6,30
TTS 503/1 10-15-3 10,00 15,00 3,60
TTS 504 10-16-4,8/L 10,00 16,00 5,40
TTS 505 10-18-5,8/L 10,00 18,00 6,30
TTS 506 12-18-4,5 12,00 18,00 5,00
TTS 507 12-19-5,7/L 12,00 19,00 6,30
TTS 508 12-20-5,8 12,00 20,00 6,30
TTS 509 12-20-5,8/L 12,00 20,00 6,30
TTS 510 12-23-6,5/L 12,00 23,00 7,50
TTS 510/1 13-24-6/L 13,00 24,00 7,00
TTS 510/2 14-20-3 14,00 20,00 3,60
TTS 511 14-20-4,8/L 14,00 20,00 5,30
TTS 512 14-22-5,8/L 14,00 22,00 6,30
TTS 512/1 14-23-5,6/L 14,00 23,00 6,00
TTS 512/2 14-23-5,8/L 14,00 23,00 6,30
TTS 512/3 14,5-20-3,5 14,50 20,00 4,00
TTS 512/4 15-20-3,2 15,00 20,00 3,80
TTS 513 15-21,5-4,2 15,00 21,50 5,00
TTS 514 15,4-25,5-6,5/L 15,40 25,50 7,40
TTS 515 16-22-4 16,00 22,00 4,50
TTS 515/1 16-23-5,8/L 16,00 23,00 6,30
Rod Seal design guidelines
0mm < d ≤ 50mm 50mm < d ≤ 100mm 100mm < d ≤ 150mm d ≥ 150mm
r remove sharp edges
A 1 mm 2 mm 3 mm 3 mm < A ≤ 5 mm
G
Operating pressure to determinate Maximum Gap Allowance: G/2
Profile Dimension > 16 MPa > 26 MPa > 32 MPa > 40 MPa
≤ 5 0.50 mm 0.40 mm 0.35 mm
> 5.0 – 7.5 0.55 mm 0.45 mm 0.40 mm 0.35 mm
> 7.5 – 12.5 0.60 mm 0.50 mm 0.45 mm 0.40 mm
 15 0.65 mm 0.55 mm 0.45 mm 0.40 mm
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
1.6
0.8 0.3
r
R
TTS/L
TTS/L AI
+0.25
 - 0
TTS
Gua-Ring 02
Gua-Ring GIR
TGO
TSE
TSE/AI
TTH
TTI
TTI/L TTX
TTI/L AI
TTX+S
GT/5 GT/7 PSE
TLI
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGHNESS IF NOT INDICATED
R
r
+0.25
 - 0
0.30.8
1.6
R
R R
R
S
r
r r r
r
r
0.8
0.8 0.8 0.8
0.8
0.8
0.3
0.3 0.3 0.3
0.3
0.3
+0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0 +0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0
+0.25
 - 0
1.6
1.6 1.6 1.6
1.6 1.6 1.6
1.61.61.6
+0
 - 0.25
0.30.8
R
+0
 - 0.25
+0,25
 - 0
0.8 0.8
0.3 0.3
R R
0.8 0.3
R
+0
 - 0.25
r
r r r
R
R
= 0,4
= 0,4
= 0,3
= 0,4
= 0,4
= 0,4
 H
 d
 (f7
)
 D
 (H
9)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
15° -20°
 "A" min
 D
 (H
9)
 d
 (f7
)
15° -20°
 "A" min  G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 H
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 D
 (H
9)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
 d
 (f7
)
15° -20°
 "A" min
15° -20°
15° -20°
15° -20°
15° -20°
15° -20°
 "A" min
 "A" min
 "A" min "A" min "A" min
 H
 H  H  H
 H
 H
 G
/2
 G
/2
 G
/2
 G
/2 G
/2
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 D
 (H
11
)
 d
 (f8
)
 H
 D
 (H
11
)
 D
 (H
11
)
 d
 (f8
)
 d
 (f8
)
 H
 H
 D
 (H
11
)
 d
 (f8
)
15°- 20°
 "A" min
15°- 20°
 "A" min
15°- 20°
 "A" min
15°- 20°
 "A" min
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
 G
/2
 M
=(
d+
G
) (H
8)
UŽSISAKYKITE internetu: www.dominga.lt /eshop el. paštu: info@dominga.lt telefonu: +370 5 2322231
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 515/2 16-23-5,6/L 16,00 23,00 6,00
TTS 516 16-24-5,8/L 16,00 24,00 6,30
TTS 516/1 16-24-5,8 16,00 24,00 6,30
TTS 517 16-24-6 16,00 24,00 7,00
TTS 518 18-25-5 18,00 25,00 5,70
TTS 519 18-26-5,8/L 18,00 26,00 6,30
TTS 520 18-26-6 18,00 26,00 7,00
TTS 521 18-26-6/L 18,00 26,00 7,00
TTS 522 18-26-8/L 18,00 26,00 9,00
TTS 523 18-28-5,8 18,00 28,00 6,30
TTS 524 18-28-5,8/L 18,00 28,00 6,30
TTS 525 18-28-7 18,00 28,00 8,00
TTS 526 19,5-27,5-8/L 19,50 27,50 9,00
TTS 526/1 20-25-2,2 20,00 25,00 3,00
TTS 527 20-25-3 20,00 25,00 3,50
TTS 528 20-25-3,7 20,00 25,00 4,50
TTS 529 20-26-5/L 20,00 26,00 5,50
TTS 530 20-26-5,2 20,00 26,00 6,00
TTS 531 20-26-5,2/L 20,00 26,00 6,00
TTS 532 20-27-5,8 20,00 27,00 6,30
TTS 533 20-28-5,8 20,00 28,00 6,30
TTS 534 20-28-5,8/L 20,00 28,00 6,30
TTS 535 20-28-6,3/L 20,00 28,00 7,00
TTS 536 20-28-7/L 20,00 28,00 8,00
TTS 537 20-30-7,2 20,00 30,00 8,00
TTS 538 20-30-7/L 20,00 30,00 8,00
TTS 539 20-30-8/L 20,00 30,00 9,00
TTS 540 20-30-10 20,00 30,00 11,00
TTS 541 21-27-4,5 21,00 27,00 5,00
TTS 542 22-28-4,5 22,00 28,00 5,50
TTS 543 22-30-5,8/L 22,00 30,00 6,30
TTS 544 22-30-6 22,00 30,00 7,00
TTS 545 22-30-6,3/L 22,00 30,00 7,00
TTS 546 22-30-7 22,00 30,00 8,00
TTS 546/1 22-30-7/L 22,00 30,00 8,00
TTS 546/2 22-30-8 22,00 30,00 9,00
TTS 547 22-32-7 22,00 32,00 8,00
TTS 548 22-32-8 22,00 32,00 9,00
TTS 549 24-30-4,5 24,00 30,00 5,00
TTS 549/1 24-32-5,8 24,00 32,00 6,30
TTS 550 24-34-5,7 24,00 34,00 6,50
TTS 551 25-31-3 25,00 31,00 3,50
TTS 551/1 25-31-4,5 25,00 31,00 5,00
TTS 552 25-32-4 25,00 32,00 5,00
TTS 553 25-32-5,8 25,00 32,00 6,50
TTS 554 25-33-5,8 25,00 33,00 6,30
TTS 555 25-33-5,8/L 25,00 33,00 6,30
TTS 556 25-33-6,5/L 25,00 33,00 7,50
TTS 557 25-33-7/L 25,00 33,00 8,00
TTS 558 25-33-8 25,00 33,00 9,00
TTS 558/1 25-33-8/L 25,00 33,00 9,00
TTS 559 25-35-5 25,00 35,00 6,00
49made in italy
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 560 25-35-5,8/L 25,00 35,00 6,30
TTS 561 25-35-7 25,00 35,00 8,00
TTS 562 25-35-7/L 25,00 35,00 8,00
TTS 563 25-35-8 25,00 35,00 9,00
TTS 564 25-35-8/L 25,00 35,00 9,00
TTS 565 25-35-9 25,00 35,00 10,00
TTS 566 25-35-10 25,00 35,00 11,00
TTS 566/1 25-35-10/L 25,00 35,00 11,00
TTS 567 25-36-5 25,00 36,00 6,00
TTS 568 25-36-5/AI 25,00 36,00 6,00
TTS 569 25-38-10 25,00 38,00 11,00
TTS 569/1 27-35-6 27,00 35,00 6,50
TTS 570 28-34,2-5,2/L 28,00 34,20 6,00
TTS 571 28-36-5,8 28,00 36,00 6,30
TTS 572 28-36-5,8/L 28,00 36,00 6,30
TTS 573 28-36-8 28,00 36,00 9,00
TTS 574 28-38-5,8/L 28,00 38,00 6,30
TTS 575 28-38-7 28,00 38,00 8,00
TTS 576 28-38-7/L 28,00 38,00 8,00
TTS 576/1 28,5-36,5-8 28,50 36,50 9,00
TTS 577 30-36-3 30,00 36,00 3,50
TTS 578 30-38-5,8 30,00 38,00 6,30
TTS 579 30-38-5,8/L 30,00 38,00 6,30
TTS 580 30-38-5,8/AI 30,00 38,00 6,30
TTS 580/1 30-38-7/L 30,00 38,00 8,00
TTS 581 30-38-8 30,00 38,00 9,00
TTS 581/1 30-38-8/L 30,00 38,00 9,00
TTS 582 30-40-6,5/L 30,00 40,00 7,50
TTS 582/2 30-40-7 30,00 40,00 8,00
TTS 583 30-40-7/L 30,00 40,00 8,00
TTS 584 30-40-10 30,00 40,00 11,00
TTS 585 30-40-10-L 30,00 40,00 11,00
TTS 586 32-40-5,8 32,00 40,00 6,30
TTS 587 32-40-5,8/L 32,00 40,00 6,30
TTS 588 32-40-6,7/L 32,00 40,00 7,70
TTS 588/1 32-40-7/L 32,00 40,00 8,00
TTS 589 32-40-8 32,00 40,00 9,00
TTS 590 32-40-8/L 32,00 40,00 9,00
TTS 590/1 32-41,5-7,9/L 32,00 41,50 8,90
TTS 591 32-42-7/L 32,00 42,00 8,00
TTS 592 32-42-8/L 32,00 42,00 9,00
TTS 593 32-42-10/L 32,00 42,00 11,00
TTS 594 32-42,5-8/L 32,00 42,50 9,00
TTS 595 32-45-9,5/L-AI 32,00 45,00 10,50
TTS 595/1 32-45-10L 32,00 45,00 11,00
TTS 595/2 35-41-4,5 35,00 41,00 5,00
TTS 596 35-43-5,8/L 35,00 43,00 6,30
TTS 597 35-43-6 35,00 43,00 7,00
TTS 598 35-43-6/L 35,00 43,00 7,00
TTS 599 35-43-8/L 35,00 43,00 9,00
TTS 600 35-45-7/L 35,00 45,00 8,00
TTS 601 35-45-10/L 35,00 45,00 11,00
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
50
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 602 35-45-12,5/L 35,00 45,00 13,50
TTS 603 35-50-10/L 35,00 50,00 11,00
TTS 604 36-44-5,8/L 36,00 44,00 6,30
TTS 605 36-44-6 36,00 44,00 7,00
TTS 606 36-44-8 36,00 44,00 9,00
TTS 607 36-46-7 36,00 46,00 8,00
TTS 607/1 36-46-7-AI 36,00 46,00 8,00
TTS 607/2 36-46-7/L 36,00 46,00 8,00
TTS 608 36-46-7/L-AI 36,00 46,00 8,00
TTS 609 36-46-10 36,00 46,00 11,00
TTS 610 36-57-5/AI 36,00 57,00 6,00
TTS 611 38-45-6 38,00 45,00 7,00
TTS 612 38-50-8,5/L 38,00 50,00 9,50
TTS 613 40-48-5,8 40,00 48,00 6,30
TTS 614 40-48-5,8/L 40,00 48,00 6,30
TTS 614/1 40-48-6/L 40,00 48,00 7,00
TTS 615 40-48-8 40,00 48,00 9,00
TTS 616 40-48-8/L 40,00 48,00 9,00
TTS 617 40-48-8/L-AI 40,00 48,00 9,00
TTS 618 40-49,5-9,5/L 40,00 49,50 10,50
TTS 619 40-50-6/L 40,00 50,00 7,00
TTS 620 40-50-7 40,00 50,00 8,00
TTS 621 40-50-7/L 40,00 50,00 8,00
TTS 622 40-50-10 40,00 50,00 11,00
TTS 623 40-50-10/L 40,00 50,00 11,00
TTS 624 40-50-10/L-AI 40,00 50,00 11,00
TTS 625 40-52-10/L-AI 40,00 52,00 11,00
TTS 626 40-52-17/L-AI 40,00 52,00 18,00
TTS 627 40-55-7,5/L-AI 40,00 55,00 8,50
TTS 628 40-55-10/L 40,00 55,00 11,00
TTS 629 40-55-10/L-AI 40,00 55,00 11,00
TTS 630 40-60-10/L 40,00 60,00 11,00
TTS 631 42-50-6/L 42,00 50,00 7,00
TTS 632 42-52-8/L 42,00 52,00 9,00
TTS 633 42-53-9 42,00 53,00 10,00
TTS 633/1 45-52-12/L 45,00 52,00 13,00
TTS 633/2 45-51-4,5 45,00 51,00 5,00
TTS 634 45-53-5,8/L 45,00 53,00 6,30
TTS 635 45-53-6 45,00 53,00 7,00
TTS 635/1 45-53-7/L 45,00 53,00 8,00
TTS 636 45-53-8 45,00 53,00 9,00
TTS 637 45-53-8/L 45,00 53,00 9,00
TTS 638 45-53-10 45,00 53,00 11,00
TTS 638/1 45-53-12 45,00 53,00 13,00
TTS 639 45-53-12/L 45,00 53,00 13,00
TTS 639/1 45-54,3-8/L 45,00 54,30 8,70
TTS 639/2 45-55-5,7/L 45,00 55,00 6,50
TTS 640 45-55-7 45,00 55,00 8,00
TTS 641 45-55-7/L 45,00 55,00 8,00
TTS 642 45-55-10 45,00 55,00 11,00
TTS 643 45-55-10/L 45,00 55,00 11,00
TTS 644 45-55-10/L-AI 45,00 55,00 11,00
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
51made in italy
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 645 45-57,7-9,5/L 45,00 57,70 10,50
TTS 646 45-60-10/L 45,00 60,00 11,00
TTS 647 46-54-8 46,00 54,00 9,00
TTS 648 46-54-8/L 46,00 54,00 9,00
TTS 649 48-60-6/L 48,00 60,00 7,00
TTS 650 49,5-65,3-10/L 49,50 65,30 11,00
TTS 651 50-58-8/L 50,00 58,00 9,00
TTS 651/1 50-58-8 50,00 58,00 9,00
TTS 652 50-60-7 50,00 60,00 8,00
TTS 653 50-60-7/L 50,00 60,00 8,00
TTS 653/1 50-60-7/L-AI 50,00 60,00 8,00
TTS 654 50-60-9/L 50,00 60,00 10,00
TTS 655 50-60-10 50,00 60,00 11,00
TTS 656 50-60-10/L 50,00 60,00 11,00
TTS 657 50-60-10/L-AI 50,00 60,00 11,00
TTS 658 50-62-8 50,00 62,00 9,00
TTS 659 50-62-8,6/L-AI 50,00 62,00 9,60
TTS 660 50-62-10 50,00 62,00 11,00
TTS 661 50-62,7-9,5/L 50,00 62,70 10,50
TTS 662 50-65-10 50,00 65,00 11,00
TTS 663 50-65-10/L 50,00 65,00 11,00
TTS 664 50-65-10/L-AI 50,00 65,00 11,00
TTS 664/1 50-65-15/AI 50,00 65,00 16,00
TTS 665 50-70-12/L-AI 50,00 70,00 13,00
TTS 666 50-70-13,5/L 50,00 70,00 14,50
TTS 667 55-63-8 55,00 63,00 9,00
TTS 667/1 55-63-8/L 55,00 63,00 9,00
TTS 668 55-65-7,2 55,00 65,00 8,00
TTS 668/1 55-65-7,2/L 55,00 65,00 8,00
TTS 669 55-65-10 55,00 65,00 11,00
TTS 670 55-65-10/L 55,00 65,00 11,00
TTS 671 55-65-10/AI 55,00 65,00 11,00
TTS 672 55-65-12 55,00 65,00 13,00
TTS 673 55-65-12/L 55,00 65,00 13,00
TTS 674 56-66-10 56,00 66,00 11,00
TTS 675 56-71-11,5/L 56,00 71,00 12,50
TTS 675/2 56-71-11,5/L-AI 56,00 71,00 12,50
TTS 675/1 56-71-9,5/L 56,00 71,00 10,50
TTS 676 56-71-9,5/L-AI 56,00 71,00 10,50
TTS 677 57,1-66,7-9,5/L 57,10 66,70 10,50
TTS 678 57,1-69,8-9,5/L 57,10 69,80 10,50
TTS 678/1 60-68-7/L 60,00 68,00 8,00
TTS 678/2 58-64-4,5 58,00 64,00 5,00
TTS 679 60-68-8 60,00 68,00 9,00
TTS 680 60-68-8/L 60,00 68,00 9,00
TTS 681 60-68-13/L 60,00 68,00 14,00
TTS 681/1 60-69,3-8/L 60,00 69,30 8,70
TTS 682 60-70-7,2 60,00 70,00 8,00
TTS 682/2 60-70-7,2/L 60,00 70,00 8,00
TTS 682/1 60-70-10 60,00 70,00 11,00
TTS 683 60-70-10/L 60,00 70,00 11,00
TTS 684 60-70-11,5/L 60,00 70,00 12,50
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
52
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 685 60-70-12/L 60,00 70,00 13,00
TTS 686 60-70-12 60,00 70,00 13,00
TTS 686/1 60-70-12/AI 60,00 70,00 13,00
TTS 687 60-70-12/L-AI 60,00 70,00 13,00
TTS 688 60-71-8/L 60,00 71,00 9,00
TTS 689 60-72-9 60,00 72,00 10,00
TTS 690 60-72-9/L 60,00 72,00 10,00
TTS 691 60-75-10/L 60,00 75,00 11,00
TTS 692 60-75-12/L-AI 60,00 75,00 13,00
TTS 692/1 60-75-12/L 60,00 75,00 13,00
TTS 693 60-80-12/L-AI 60,00 80,00 13,00
TTS 694 61-69-8 61,00 69,00 9,00
TTS 695 61-69-8/L 61,00 69,00 9,00
TTS 695/1 61-69,7-8/L 61,00 69,70 9,00
TTS 696 63-71-8 63,00 71,00 9,00
TTS 696/1 63-72,5-11,5/L 63,00 72,50 12,50
TTS 697 63-75-8,6/L-AI 63,00 75,00 9,50
TTS 698 63-75-10 63,00 75,00 11,00
TTS 699 63-75-12/L-AI 63,00 75,00 13,00
TTS 699/1 63-78-10/L-AI 63,00 78,00 11,00
TTS 699/2 63-78-11/L-AI 63,00 78,00 12,00
TTS 700 63-78-11,5/L-AI 63,00 78,00 12,50
TTS 700/1 63-78-11,5/L 63,00 78,00 12,50
TTS 701 63-78-12,5-L/AI 63,00 78,00 13,50
TTS 702 63-83-12/L-AI 63,00 83,00 13,00
TTS 703 63-83-13,5/L-AI 63,00 83,00 14,50
TTS 704 63,5-76,2-9,5/L 63,50 76,20 10,50
TTS 704/3 65-73-8/L 65,00 73,00 9,00
TTS 704/1 65-75-5,5 65,00 75,00 6,50
TTS 704/2 65-75-7 65,00 75,00 8,00
TTS 704/4 65-75-10 65,00 75,00 11,00
TTS 705 65-75-12 65,00 75,00 13,00
TTS 706 65-75-12/L 65,00 75,00 13,00
TTS 706/1 65-75-12/L-AI 65,00 75,00 13,00
TTS 707 65-75-12,5/L 65,00 75,00 13,50
TTS 708 65-77,7-9,5/L 65,00 77,70 10,50
TTS 709 65-79,2-11,5/L 65,00 79,20 12,50
TTS 709/1 65-80-11 65,00 80,00 12,00
TTS 710 65-80-11,5/L-AI 65,00 80,00 12,50
TTS 711 66-80-10 66,00 80,00 11,00
TTS 712 66,7-76,2-9,5/L 66,70 76,20 10,50
TTS 713 68-76-8 68,00 76,00 9,00
TTS 714 68-76-8/L 68,00 76,00 9,00
TTS 714/1 69-78,3-8/L 69,00 78,30 8,70
TTS 715 69,8-82,5-9,5/L 69,80 82,50 10,50
TTS 715/1 70-78-8 70,00 78,00 9,00
TTS 715/2 70-78-8/L 70,00 78,00 9,00
TTS 716 70-80-7 70,00 80,00 8,00
TTS 716/1 70-80-7/AI 70,00 80,00 8,00
TTS 717 70-80-10 70,00 80,00 11,00
TTS 718 70-80-12 70,00 80,00 13,00
TTS 719 70-80-12/AI 70,00 80,00 13,00
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
53made in italy
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 720 70-82-9 70,00 82,00 10,00
TTS 721 70-85-11,5/L 70,00 85,00 12,50
TTS 722 70-85-12/L-AI 70,00 85,00 13,00
TTS 723 70-90-12/L-AI 70,00 90,00 13,00
TTS 724 70-90-13,5/L-AI 70,00 90,00 14,50
TTS 725 72-78-6 72,00 78,00 7,00
TTS 725/1 72-80-8/L 72,00 80,00 8,70
TTS 726 73-82,4-7/L 73,00 82,40 8,00
TTS 726/1 75-83-5,8/L 75,00 83,00 6,30
TTS 726/2 75-83-7/L 75,00 83,00 8,00
TTS 727 75-83-8/L 75,00 83,00 9,00
TTS 727/1 75-83-11,5/L 75,00 83,00 12,50
TTS 728 75-85-7,2 75,00 85,00 8,00
TTS 729 75-85-7/L 75,00 85,00 8,00
TTS 729/1 75-85-7/AI 75,00 85,00 8,00
TTS 730 75-85-12 75,00 85,00 13,00
TTS 731 75-85-12/L 75,00 85,00 13,00
TTS 732 75-85-12/L-AI 75,00 85,00 13,00
TTS 732/1 75-88-13/L-AI 75,00 88,00 14,00
TTS 733 75-90-10,5/L 75,00 90,00 11,50
TTS 734 75-90-12/L-AI 75,00 90,00 13,00
TTS 735 75-95-13,5/L-AI 75,00 95,00 14,50
TTS 736 76-84-8 76,00 84,00 9,00
TTS 737 76-84-8/L 76,00 84,00 9,00
TTS 737/1 76-85,3-8/L 76,00 85,30 8,70
TTS 738 76,2-88,9-9,5/L 76,20 88,90 10,50
TTS 739 76,2-91,2-12/L 76,20 91,20 13,00
TTS 740 78-86-13/L 78,00 86,00 14,00
TTS 741 78-93-10,5 78,00 93,00 11,50
TTS 741/1 79-87,7-8/L 79,00 87,70 9,00
TTS 742 79,4-88,9-9,5/L 79,40 88,90 10,50
TTS 742/1 80-88-8/L 80,00 88,00 9,00
TTS 743 80-88-9/L-AI 80,00 88,00 10,00
TTS 743/1 80-88-11,5/L 80,00 88,00 12,50
TTS 743/2 80-89,5-11,5/L 80,00 89,50 12,50
TTS 744 80-90-7,2 80,00 90,00 8,00
TTS 744/1 80-90-7,2/L 80,00 90,00 8,00
TTS 745 80-90-12 80,00 90,00 13,00
TTS 746 80-90-12/L 80,00 90,00 13,00
TTS 747 80-90-14 80,00 90,00 15,00
TTS 748 80-92-9/L 80,00 92,00 9,60
TTS 748/1 80-93-13/L-AI 80,00 93,00 14,00
TTS 748/2 80-92-9 80,00 92,00 9,60
TTS 749 80-95-11/L 80,00 95,00 12,00
TTS 750 80-95-11,5/L 80,00 95,00 12,50
TTS 751 80-95-11,5/L-AI 80,00 95,00 12,50
TTS 752 80-96-9,5/L 80,00 96,00 10,50
TTS 753 80-96-9,5/L-AI 80,00 96,00 10,50
TTS 754 80-100-11,5/L-AI 80,00 100,00 12,50
TTS 754/1 80-100-12/L 80,00 100,00 13,00
TTS 755 80-100-13,5/L 80,00 100,00 14,50
TTS 755/1 80-100-13,5/L-AI 80,00 100,00 14,50
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
54
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 756 82,5-97,5-12/L 82,50 97,50 13,00
TTS 756/1 83-98-12/L 83,00 98,00 13,00
TTS 756/2 85-93-8 85,00 93,00 9,00
TTS 757 85-95-7 85,00 95,00 8,00
TTS 757/2 85-95-7/AI 85,00 95,00 8,00
TTS 757/1 85-95-12/L 85,00 95,00 13,00
TTS 758 85-97-8,5 85,00 97,00 9,50
TTS 758/1 85-100-13/L-AI 85,00 100,00 14,00
TTS 759 85-105-12/L-AI 85,00 105,00 13,00
TTS 759/1 85-105-12/L 85,00 105,00 13,00
TTS 760 85-105-13,5/L 85,00 105,00 14,50
TTS 760/1 85,5-97,5-12/L 85,50 97,50 13,00
TTS 760/2 85,7-111,1-14 85,70 111,10 15,00
TTS 761 86-92-6 86,00 92,00 7,00
TTS 762 86-101-12/L 86,00 101,00 13,00
TTS 763 88-96-8 88,00 96,00 9,00
TTS 764 88-96-8/L 88,00 96,00 9,00
TTS 764/1 88-97,3-8/L 88,00 97,30 8,70
TTS 765 88,9-101,6-9,5/L 88,90 101,60 10,50
TTS 766 90-96-4,8 90,00 96,00 5,50
TTS 766/1 90-98-5,8 90,00 98,00 6,30
TTS 766/2 90-98-8/L 90,00 98,00 9,00
TTS 766/4 90-98-7/L 90,00 98,00 8,00
TTS 766/5 90-100-6,5 90,00 100,00 7,50
TTS 766/3 90-100-12/L 90,00 100,00 13,00
TTS 766/6 90-100-12 90,00 100,00 13,00
TTS 767/1 90-100-14/L-AI 90,00 100,00 15,00
TTS 767 90-102-9/L 90,00 102,00 10,00
TTS 768 90-105-8,5/L-AI 90,00 105,00 9,50
TTS 769 90-105-11,5/L 90,00 105,00 12,50
TTS 769/1 90-105-13/L-AI 90,00 105,00 14,00
TTS 770 90-105-12/L-AI 90,00 105,00 13,00
TTS 771 90-110-11,5/L-AI 90,00 110,00 12,50
TTS 772 90-110-12/L-AI 90,00 110,00 13,00
TTS 773 90-110-14/L 90,00 110,00 15,00
TTS 774 91-99-8 91,00 99,00 9,00
TTS 775 91-99-8/L 91,00 99,00 9,00
TTS 775/1 92-101,3-8/L 92,00 101,30 8,70
TTS 776 95-103-11,5/L 95,00 103,00 12,50
TTS 776/1 95-110-13/L-AI 95,00 110,00 14,00
TTS 777 95-112-11,5 95,00 112,00 12,50
TTS 778 95-115-13,5/L-AI 95,00 115,00 14,50
TTS 779 97-105-13/L 97,00 105,00 14,00
TTS 779/1 98-106,7-8/L 98,00 106,70 9,00
TTS 779/2 98-107,5-11,5/L 98,00 107,50 12,50
TTS 779/3 100-108-8/L 100,00 108,00 8,50
TTS 779/4 100-108-11,5 100,00 108,00 12,50
TTS 779/5 100-110-11,5/L 100,00 110,00 12,50
TTS 780 100-110-12,5/L-AI 100,00 110,00 13,50
TTS 780/2 100-110-12/L 100,00 110,00 13,00
TTS 780/1 100-112-14/L 100,00 112,00 15,00
TTS 781 100-113-12,5/L-AI 100,00 113,00 13,50
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
55made in italy
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 782 100-115-12/L 100,00 115,00 13,00
TTS 782/1 100-120-11,5/L 100,00 120,00 12,50
TTS 782/3 101,6-114,3-9,5/L 101,60 114,30 10,50
TTS 782/2 105-113-7/L 105,00 113,00 8,00
TTS 783 100-120-13,5/L-AI 100,00 120,00 14,50
TTS 783/1 105-113-5,8 105,00 113,00 6,30
TTS 783/2 105-113-8/L 105,00 113,00 9,00
TTS 783/3 105-120-11 105,00 120,00 12,00
TTS 783/4 105-120-11/L 105,00 120,00 12,00
TTS 784 105-125-12/L-AI 105,00 125,00 13,00
TTS 785 107-115-8 107,00 115,00 9,00
TTS 786 107-115-8/L 107,00 115,00 9,00
TTS 786/1 107-116,3-8/L 107,00 116,30 8,70
TTS 787 108-116-8/L 108,00 116,00 9,00
TTS 787/1 108-117-8/L 108,00 117,00 8,70
TTS 787/2 108-123-12/L 108,00 123,00 13,00
TTS 787/3 110-118-8/L 110,00 118,00 9,00
TTS 788 110-120-13,5/L-AI 110,00 120,00 14,50
TTS 789 110-120-11,5/L 110,00 120,00 12,50
TTS 790 110-125-11,3/L 110,00 125,00 12,00
TTS 791 110-130-12/L-AI 110,00 130,00 13,00
TTS 792 112-127-12/L 112,00 127,00 13,00
TTS 792/1 114-130-20/L-AI 114,00 130,00 21,00
TTS 792/2 114,3-127-9,5/L 114,30 127,90 10,50
TTS 793 115-123-11,5/L 115,00 123,00 12,50
TTS 793/1 115-130-11 115,00 130,00 12,00
TTS 793/3 115-130-11/L-AI 115,00 130,00 12,00
TTS 793/2 115-130-15/L-AI 115,00 130,00 16,00
TTS 794 115-130-16/L-AI 115,00 130,00 17,00
TTS 794/1 116-124,7-8/L 116,00 124,70 9,00
TTS 794/2 116-125,5-11,5/L 116,00 125,50 12,50
TTS 795 118-126-13/L 118,00 126,00 14,00
TTS 795/1 120-128-5,8 120,00 128,00 6,30
TTS 795/2 120-128-8/L 120,00 128,00 9,00
TTS 795/3 120-128-7/L 120,00 128,00 8,00
TTS 796 120-135-15 120,00 135,00 16,00
TTS 797 120-140-11,5/L-AI 120,00 140,00 12,50
TTS 797/1 125-133-11,5 125,00 133,00 12,50
TTS 797/2 125-133-6,5/L 125,00 133,00 7,50
TTS 798 126-134-8 126,00 134,00 9,00
TTS 799 126-134-8/L 126,00 134,00 9,00
TTS 799/1 126-135,3-8/L 126,00 135,30 8,70
TTS 799/2 127-152,4-14 127,00 152,40 15,00
TTS 800 127-140-12,5/L-AI 127,00 140,00 13,50
TTS 800/3 129-137-8/L 129,00 137,00 9,00
TTS 800/1 130-140-7/AI 130,00 140,00 8,00
TTS 800/2 130-145-11 130,00 145,00 12,00
TTS 801 130-145-15/L 130,00 145,00 16,00
TTS 801/1 130-150-15 130,00 150,00 16,00
TTS 801/2 130-150-15/L 130,00 150,00 16,00
TTS 802 130-155-15/L 130,00 155,00 16,00
TTS 802/1 135-143,7-8/L 135,00 143,70 9,00
56
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 802/2 135-143-11,5/L 135,00 143,00 12,50
TTS 802/3 135-144,5-11,5/L 135,00 144,50 12,50
TTS 802/4 135-150-11 135,00 150,00 12,00
TTS 803 137-152-12/L 137,00 152,00 13,00
TTS 803/2 140-148-7/L 140,00 148,00 8,00
TTS 803/1 140-155-11 140,00 155,00 12,00
TTS 804 140-155,5-5,8 140,00 155,50 6,30
TTS 805 140-160-14/L-AI 140,00 160,00 15,00
TTS 805/1 140-160-14/L 140,00 160,00 15,00
TTS 806 140-165-18/L-AI 140,00 165,00 19,00
TTS 807 143-151-13/L 143,00 151,00 14,00
TTS 808 145-153-8 145,00 153,00 9,00
TTS 809 145-153-8/L 145,00 153,00 9,00
TTS 809/1 145-154,3-8/L 145,00 154,30 8,70
TTS 809/2 145-157,7-9/AI 145,00 157,70 10,00
TTS 809/3 145-160-15/L-AI 145,00 160,00 16,00
TTS 810 146-156-10/L 146,00 156,00 11,00
TTS 810/9 150-158-11,5 150,00 158,00 12,50
TTS 810/10 150-160-12,5/L 150,00 160,00 13,50
TTS 810/1 150-170-13,5/AI 150,00 170,00 14,50
TTS 810/11 151-159-8/L 151,00 159,00 9,00
TTS 810/7 152,4-177,8-14 152,40 177,80 15,00
TTS 810/6 152,4-188,8-14 152,40 188,80 15,00
TTS 810/2 154-162,7-8/L 154,00 162,70 9,00
TTS 810/8 154,5-164-11,5/L 154,50 164,00 12,50
TTS 810/3 155-163-11,5/L 155,00 163,00 12,50
TTS 810/4 155-170-11 155,00 170,00 12,00
TTS 810/5 160-180-15 160,00 180,00 16,00
TTS 811 160-185-18/L-AI 160,00 185,00 19,00
TTS 812 163-178-12/L 163,00 178,00 13,00
TTS 812/1 165-174,3-8/L 165,00 174,30 8,70
TTS 813/1 165-180-11 165,00 180,00 12,00
TTS 813/2 165-173-11,5/L 165,00 173,00 12,50
TTS 813 165-173-22 165,00 173,00 23,00
TTS 814 165,5-173-9/L 165,50 173,00 10,00
TTS 814/2 166-174-11/L 166,00 174,00 12,00
TTS 814/1 167-176,3-8 167,00 176,30 8,70
TTS 815 170-180-10/L 170,00 180,00 11,00
TTS 815/4 170-182,7-9/L 170,00 182,70 10,00
TTS 815/1 174-182,7-8/L 174,00 182,70 9,00
TTS 815/5 175-184,5-11,5/L 175,00 184,50 12,50
TTS 815/2 175-185-12/L 175,00 184,50 13,00
TTS 815/6 180-188-11,5 180,00 188,00 12,50
TTS 815/7 180-190-12,5/L 180,00 190,00 13,50
TTS 815/3 187-196,3-8/L 187,00 196,30 8,70
TTS 816/2 187-196,5-11,5/L 187,00 196,50 12,50
TTS 816 188-203-12/L 188,00 203,00 13,00
TTS 816/3 195-210-15/L-AI 195,00 210,00 16,00
TTS 816/5 195-201-15/L-AI 195,00 201,00 16,00
TTS 816/1 196-204,7-8/L 196,00 204,70 9,00
TTS 816/4 197-206,5-11,5/L 197,00 206,50 12,50
TTS 817 197-209-12/L 197,00 209,00 13,00
57made in italy
TTS
TTS/L
TTS/L-AI
Guarnizioni per stelo
rod seals
PART NR
DIMENSIONI SEDI / Housing dimensions
d D H
TTS 817/8 200-220-14/L-AI 200,00 220,00 15,00
TTS 817/3 200-220-15 200,00 220,00 16,00
TTS 817/5 210-219,3-8/L 210,00 219,30 8,70
TTS 817/7 210-219,5-11,5 210,00 219,50 12,50
TTS 817/4 220-240-15 220,00 240,00 16,00
TTS 817/1 221,5-230,2-11/L 221,50 230,20 12,00
TTS 817/2 222-234-12/L 222,00 234,00 13,00
TTS 817/6 225-240-11 225,00 240,00 12,00
TTS 818 228-240-12/L 228,00 240,00 13,00
TTS 818/2 230-250-15 230,00 250,00 16,00
TTS 818/3 230-255-18,5 230,00 255,00 19,50
TTS 818/9 236-245,3-8/L 236,00 245,30 8,70
TTS 818/10 236-245,5-11,5/L 236,00 245,50 12,50
TTS 818/4 240-260-15 240,00 260,00 16,00
TTS 818/5 249-257,7-12/L 249,00 257,70 13,00
TTS 818/11 250-270-15 250,00 270,00 16,00
TTS 818/6 250-275-18,5 250,00 275,00 19,50
TTS 818/7 255-280-18,5 255,00 280,00 19,50
TTS 818/13 265-274,3-8/L 265,00 274,30 8,70
TTS 818/12 265-275,5-11,5/L 265,00 275,50 12,50
TTS 818/8 275-300-18,5 275,00 300,00 19,50
TTS 818/14 275-300-18,5-AI 275,00 300,00 19,50
TTS 818/1 279-287,7-12 279,00 287,70 13,00
TTS 819/1 280-305-18,5 280,00 305,00 19,50
TTS 819 300-325-24/L 300,00 325,00 25,00
58